
BELLEVILLE PD
Case Report List

Case Number Occur From Date Occur To Date Date Reported Case Type Case Location

BELL PD:2015:08500 11/29/2015 11:46:51 PM 11/29/2015 11:46:51 PM 11/29/2015 11:46:52 PM RUNAWAY JUVENILE
57XX NORTH BELT WEST, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08495 11/29/2015 11:15:42 PM 11/29/2015 11:15:42 PM 11/29/2015 11:15:42 PM DISTURBANCE 11XX LILAC DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08494 11/24/2015 4:00:07 PM 11/29/2015 8:00:07 PM 11/29/2015 10:56:07 PM BURGLARY - RESIDENTIAL XX ARABELLE DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08492 11/29/2015 9:13:23 PM 11/29/2015 9:13:23 PM 11/29/2015 9:13:23 PM DOMESTIC INCIDENT 1XX ROSETTE DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08491 11/29/2015 9:05:34 PM 11/29/2015 9:05:34 PM 11/29/2015 9:05:34 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
SOUTH BELT WEST / CENTREVILLE AVE,

BELL PD:2015:08493 11/29/2015 8:54:41 PM 11/29/2015 8:54:41 PM 11/29/2015 8:54:41 PM HARASSMENT 60XX W B ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08490 11/25/2015 2:30:12 PM 11/29/2015 7:45:12 PM 11/29/2015 7:45:13 PM CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE
XX CHAMBERLAIN CT, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08488 11/29/2015 5:00:11 PM 11/29/2015 5:00:11 PM 11/29/2015 5:00:11 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT N 17TH ST / W STATE RT 161, BELLEVILLE

BELL PD:2015:08487 11/29/2015 4:39:51 PM 11/29/2015 4:39:51 PM 11/29/2015 4:39:51 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
E MAIN ST / N JACKSON ST, BELLEVILLE

BELL PD:2015:08486 11/29/2015 4:00:09 PM 11/29/2015 4:00:09 PM 11/29/2015 4:00:09 PM BURGLARY FROM MOTOR VEHICLE 45XX MEMORIAL DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08489 11/29/2015 3:38:52 PM 11/29/2015 3:38:52 PM 11/29/2015 3:38:52 PM SUSPICIOUS PERSON PUBLIC SQ, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08485 11/29/2015 3:05:53 PM 11/29/2015 3:05:53 PM 11/29/2015 3:05:53 PM HIT AND RUN 8XX CARLYLE AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08484 11/29/2015 1:48:59 PM 11/29/2015 1:48:59 PM 11/29/2015 1:50:36 PM SUICIDE - ATTEMPT
26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELL PD:2015:08483 11/29/2015 1:27:57 PM 11/29/2015 1:47:57 PM 11/29/2015 1:47:57 PM DISORDERLY CONDUCT XX N 11TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08480 11/23/2015 6:46:12 PM 11/29/2015 1:00:12 PM 11/29/2015 1:00:12 PM
OTHER INVESTIGATION - QUASI

7XX CHESTNUT DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

CRIMINAL

BELL PD:2015:08482 11/27/2015 12:59:42 PM 11/29/2015 12:59:42 PM 11/29/2015 12:59:42 PM FORGERY
16XX SHADOW RIDGE CT, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08479 11/19/2015 11:19:31 AM 11/29/2015 11:19:31 AM 11/29/2015 11:19:32 AM THEFT OF LABOR OR SERVICES 4XX S ILLINOIS ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08478 11/29/2015 10:51:46 AM 11/29/2015 10:51:46 AM 11/29/2015 10:51:46 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 25XX WEST BLVD, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08477 11/28/2015 8:00:35 PM 11/28/2015 9:00:35 PM 11/29/2015 10:39:35 AM BURGLARY - ATTEMPT
58XX BELLEVILLE CROSSING ST,

BELL PD:2015:08476 11/29/2015 9:21:49 AM 11/29/2015 9:21:49 AM 11/29/2015 9:21:49 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
W STATE RT 15 / LATINETTE LN,

BELL PD:2015:08475 11/29/2015 9:09:29 AM 11/29/2015 9:09:29 AM 11/29/2015 9:09:29 AM DISTURBANCE 2XX ABEND ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08474 11/29/2015 1:32:03 AM 11/29/2015 1:32:03 AM 11/29/2015 1:32:03 AM LOUD NOISE COMPLAINT
XX PHEASANTWOOD DR, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08473 11/29/2015 1:23:05 AM 11/29/2015 1:23:05 AM 11/29/2015 1:23:05 AM LOUD NOISE COMPLAINT 19XX MUREN BLVD, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08472 11/29/2015 1:15:57 AM 11/29/2015 1:15:57 AM 11/29/2015 1:15:58 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 12XX W STATE RT 15, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08471 11/29/2015 12:06:37 AM 11/29/2015 12:06:37 AM 11/29/2015 12:06:38 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
25XX MASCOUTAH AVE, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08470 11/28/2015 10:57:32 PM 11/28/2015 10:57:32 PM 11/28/2015 10:57:32 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 84XX W STATE RT 15, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08469 11/28/2015 10:13:24 PM 11/28/2015 10:13:24 PM 11/28/2015 10:13:24 PM DISTURBANCE 21XX MUREN BLVD, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08468 11/28/2015 9:49:12 PM 11/28/2015 9:49:12 PM 11/28/2015 9:49:12 PM RETAIL THEFT
26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELL PD:2015:08466 11/28/2015 9:37:29 PM 11/28/2015 9:37:29 PM 11/28/2015 9:37:29 PM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO VEHICLE 6XX N CHARLES ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220



BELL PD:2015:08467 11/28/2015 9:33:47 PM 11/28/2015 9:33:47 PM 11/28/2015 9:33:47 PM DISTURBANCE 3XX N CHARLES ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08465 11/28/2015 8:59:11 PM 11/28/2015 8:59:11 PM 11/28/2015 8:59:11 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 16XX LEBANON AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08464 11/28/2015 8:11:29 PM 11/28/2015 8:11:29 PM 11/28/2015 8:11:29 PM DOMESTIC INCIDENT XX S 60TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08463 11/28/2015 7:26:09 PM 11/28/2015 7:26:09 PM 11/28/2015 7:26:09 PM OTHER - NO REPORT NECESSARY 13XX N 17TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08462 11/28/2015 6:31:11 PM 11/28/2015 6:31:11 PM 11/28/2015 6:31:11 PM DOMESTIC INCIDENT 18XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08461 11/28/2015 5:43:17 PM 11/28/2015 5:43:17 PM 11/28/2015 5:43:17 PM RETAIL THEFT
26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELL PD:2015:08459 11/28/2015 4:58:18 PM 11/28/2015 4:58:18 PM 11/28/2015 4:58:18 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELL PD:2015:08460 11/28/2015 4:52:04 PM 11/28/2015 4:52:04 PM 11/28/2015 4:52:05 PM DISTURBANCE XX HILLSIDE LN, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08458 11/27/2015 3:48:35 PM 11/27/2015 5:48:35 PM 11/28/2015 3:48:35 PM UNLAWFUL USE OF CREDIT/DEBIT CARD 72XX WESTFIELD PLAZADR,

BELL PD:2015:08457 11/28/2015 3:05:00 PM 11/28/2015 3:05:00 PM 11/28/2015 3:05:00 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
W STATE RT 15 / S DE MAZENOD DR,

BELL PD:2015:08456 11/28/2015 3:04:06 PM 11/28/2015 3:04:06 PM 11/28/2015 3:04:06 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
N GREEN MOUNT RD / COMMONS PKWY

BELL PD:2015:08455 11/28/2015 2:51:58 PM 11/28/2015 2:51:58 PM 11/28/2015 2:51:58 PM HIT AND RUN
W STATE RT 15 / BELLEVILLE WEST PKWY,

BELL PD:2015:08454 11/28/2015 2:17:35 PM 11/28/2015 2:17:35 PM 11/28/2015 2:17:35 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 17XX LEBANON AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08453 11/28/2015 12:28:35 PM 11/28/2015 12:28:35 PM 11/28/2015 12:28:35 PM DISTURBANCE XX N 11TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08451 11/28/2015 12:21:06 PM 11/28/2015 12:21:06 PM 11/28/2015 12:21:06 PM HIT AND RUN XX BEN LOUIS DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08452 11/28/2015 12:13:57 PM 11/28/2015 12:13:57 PM 11/28/2015 12:13:57 PM CHILD ABUSE
9XX S GREEN MOUNT RD, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08450 11/27/2015 12:03:22 PM 11/27/2015 1:03:22 PM 11/28/2015 12:03:22 PM UNLAWFUL USE OF CREDIT/DEBIT CARD 26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELL PD:2015:08449 11/28/2015 11:17:08 AM 11/28/2015 11:17:08 AM 11/28/2015 11:17:08 AM DOMESTIC INCIDENT 49XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08448 11/28/2015 9:58:01 AM 11/28/2015 9:58:01 AM 11/28/2015 9:58:01 AM DISTURBANCE 4XX S 10TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08447 11/27/2015 8:15:45 PM 11/27/2015 8:15:45 PM 11/28/2015 9:17:45 AM LOST PROPERTY
25XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELL PD:2015:08446 11/28/2015 8:47:20 AM 11/28/2015 8:47:20 AM 11/28/2015 8:47:20 AM DOMESTIC INCIDENT
9XX BELLE VALLEY DR, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08445 11/28/2015 12:03:02 AM 11/28/2015 12:03:02 AM 11/28/2015 12:03:02 AM DOMESTIC INCIDENT 3XX W I ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08444 11/27/2015 10:57:00 PM 11/27/2015 10:57:00 PM 11/27/2015 10:57:00 PM BATTERY - AGGRAVATED 70XX N 5TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08443 11/27/2015 10:48:34 PM 11/27/2015 10:48:34 PM 11/27/2015 10:48:34 PM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELL PD:2015:08442 11/27/2015 8:54:26 PM 11/27/2015 8:54:26 PM 11/27/2015 8:54:27 PM BATTERY 77XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08441 11/27/2015 8:04:16 PM 11/27/2015 8:04:16 PM 11/27/2015 8:04:16 PM THEFT OVER $500 56XX BELLEVILLE CROSSING ST,

BELL PD:2015:08440 11/27/2015 7:15:26 PM 11/27/2015 7:15:26 PM 11/27/2015 7:15:26 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
59XX BELLEVILLE CROSSING ST,

BELL PD:2015:08438 11/27/2015 5:39:18 PM 11/27/2015 5:39:18 PM 11/27/2015 5:39:18 PM HIT AND RUN 64XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08437 11/27/2015 5:30:14 PM 11/27/2015 5:30:14 PM 11/27/2015 5:30:15 PM SUBJECT REMOVAL
8XX E WASHINGTON ST, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08439 11/27/2015 4:51:06 PM 11/27/2015 4:51:06 PM 11/27/2015 4:51:07 PM JUVENILE PROBLEMS 88XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08436 11/27/2015 4:15:06 PM 11/27/2015 4:15:06 PM 11/27/2015 4:15:06 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
25XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELL PD:2015:08435 11/27/2015 2:44:52 PM 11/27/2015 2:44:52 PM 11/27/2015 2:44:52 PM HIT AND RUN
MC CLINTOCK AVE / S PENNSYLVANIA

BELL PD:2015:08434 11/9/2015 8:30:17 PM 11/13/2015 8:00:17 AM 11/27/2015 12:10:17 PM DOMESTIC BATTERY - AGGRAVATED
16XX GOLF COURSE DR, BELLEVILLE IL



BELL PD:2015:08433 11/27/2015 10:56:21 AM 11/27/2015 10:56:21 AM 11/27/2015 10:56:21 AM THEFT $500 AND UNDER
26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELL PD:2015:08432 11/27/2015 10:47:35 AM 11/27/2015 10:47:35 AM 11/27/2015 10:47:35 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
W LINCOLN ST / CENTREVILLE AVE,

BELL PD:2015:08431 11/27/2015 8:44:01 AM 11/27/2015 8:44:01 AM 11/27/2015 8:44:01 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT STROMBERG AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08430 11/27/2015 2:45:01 AM 11/27/2015 2:45:01 AM 11/27/2015 2:45:01 AM DOMESTIC INCIDENT
9XX BELLE VALLEY DR, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08429 11/27/2015 1:48:21 AM 11/27/2015 1:48:21 AM 11/27/2015 1:48:21 AM DISTURBANCE
10XX ROYAL HEIGHTS RD, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08428 11/26/2015 11:35:18 PM 11/26/2015 11:35:18 PM 11/26/2015 11:35:18 PM DRIVING UNDER INFLUENCE - ALCOHOL
3XX S GREEN MOUNT RD, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08427 11/26/2015 9:43:45 PM 11/26/2015 9:43:45 PM 11/26/2015 9:43:45 PM DISTURBANCE 6XX S 21ST ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08426 11/26/2015 8:29:52 PM 11/26/2015 8:29:52 PM 11/26/2015 8:29:52 PM BATTERY
1XX SOUTH BELT EAST, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08425 11/26/2015 8:07:39 PM 11/26/2015 8:07:39 PM 11/26/2015 8:07:39 PM SUDDEN DEATH - NATURAL CAUSES
4XX N PENNSYLVANIA AVE, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08424 11/26/2015 7:14:48 PM 11/26/2015 7:14:48 PM 11/26/2015 7:14:48 PM THEFT $500 AND UNDER 2XX N VIRGINIA AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08422 11/26/2015 5:13:47 PM 11/26/2015 5:13:47 PM 11/26/2015 5:13:47 PM CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE 6XX S 19TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08423 11/26/2015 5:03:06 PM 11/26/2015 5:03:06 PM 11/26/2015 5:03:06 PM JUVENILE PROBLEMS
XX PHEASANTWOOD DR, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08421 11/26/2015 2:23:11 PM 11/26/2015 2:23:11 PM 11/26/2015 2:23:11 PM DISORDERLY CONDUCT XX PERIWINKLE CIR, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08420 11/26/2015 1:03:15 PM 11/26/2015 1:03:15 PM 11/26/2015 1:03:15 PM JUVENILE PROBLEMS
38XX NORTH BELT WEST, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08419 11/26/2015 12:34:39 PM 11/26/2015 12:34:39 PM 11/26/2015 12:34:39 PM CITIZEN ASSIST 1XX S ILLINOIS ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08417 11/26/2015 12:22:24 PM 11/26/2015 12:22:24 PM 11/26/2015 12:22:24 PM BURGLARY FROM MOTOR VEHICLE 3XX LUCINDA AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08418 11/26/2015 12:19:00 PM 11/26/2015 12:19:00 PM 11/26/2015 12:19:00 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
6XX ROYAL HEIGHTS RD, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08416 11/25/2015 11:54:44 PM 11/26/2015 11:54:44 AM 11/26/2015 11:54:44 AM BURGLARY FROM MOTOR VEHICLE 3XX LUCINDA AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08415 11/26/2015 10:14:55 AM 11/26/2015 10:14:55 AM 11/26/2015 10:14:55 AM DOMESTIC BATTERY - AGGRAVATED 3XX S CHARLES ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08414 11/25/2015 10:10:01 PM 11/26/2015 9:56:01 AM 11/26/2015 9:56:01 AM BURGLARY FROM MOTOR VEHICLE XX N VIRGINIA AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08413 11/25/2015 10:30:07 AM 11/26/2015 7:38:07 AM 11/26/2015 8:38:07 AM BURGLARY FROM MOTOR VEHICLE 1XX N VIRGINIA AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08412 11/26/2015 8:24:42 AM 11/26/2015 8:24:42 AM 11/26/2015 8:24:42 AM DOMESTIC INCIDENT 2XX S 17TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08411 11/25/2015 11:00:17 PM 11/26/2015 8:10:17 AM 11/26/2015 8:12:17 AM BURGLARY FROM MOTOR VEHICLE 1XX N VIRGINIA AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08410 11/26/2015 5:00:49 AM 11/26/2015 5:00:49 AM 11/26/2015 5:00:49 AM BURGLARY 60XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08409 11/26/2015 4:49:49 AM 11/26/2015 4:49:49 AM 11/26/2015 4:49:49 AM INJURED PERSON
14XX MASCOUTAH AVE, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08408 11/26/2015 3:41:01 AM 11/26/2015 3:41:01 AM 11/26/2015 3:41:01 AM BURGLARY - ATTEMPT
53XX NORTH BELT WEST, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08407 11/26/2015 2:09:10 AM 11/26/2015 2:09:10 AM 11/26/2015 2:09:10 AM DISTURBANCE 98XX BALTIMORE ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08405 11/26/2015 12:53:11 AM 11/26/2015 12:53:11 AM 11/26/2015 12:53:12 AM BURGLARY 1XX N 47TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08406 11/26/2015 12:48:46 AM 11/26/2015 12:48:46 AM 11/26/2015 12:48:46 AM DISTURBANCE XX KIRCHER PL, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08403 11/25/2015 11:52:02 PM 11/25/2015 11:52:02 PM 11/25/2015 11:52:02 PM LOUD NOISE COMPLAINT 85XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08404 11/25/2015 11:42:18 PM 11/25/2015 11:42:18 PM 11/25/2015 11:42:19 PM NEIGHBORHOOD TROUBLE XX KIRCHER PL, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08402 11/25/2015 11:33:03 PM 11/25/2015 11:33:03 PM 11/25/2015 11:33:03 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 2XX LEBANON AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08401 11/25/2015 11:25:26 PM 11/25/2015 11:25:26 PM 11/25/2015 11:25:26 PM DISTURBANCE XX KIRCHER PL, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08400 11/25/2015 9:06:27 PM 11/25/2015 9:06:27 PM 11/25/2015 9:06:27 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 8XX CARLYLE AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62221



BELL PD:2015:08399 11/25/2015 8:55:54 PM 11/25/2015 9:01:54 PM 11/25/2015 9:01:54 PM DISORDERLY CONDUCT 45XX MEMORIAL DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08397 11/25/2015 7:11:31 PM 11/25/2015 7:11:31 PM 11/25/2015 7:11:32 PM UNLAWFUL VISITATION INTERFERENCE 38XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08392 11/25/2015 6:35:05 PM 11/25/2015 6:35:05 PM 11/25/2015 6:35:05 PM DOMESTIC INCIDENT 3XX S 15TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08398 11/24/2015 6:30:55 AM 11/24/2015 1:30:55 PM 11/25/2015 6:30:56 PM BURGLARY FROM MOTOR VEHICLE 6XX N 17TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08396 11/25/2015 6:30:12 PM 11/25/2015 6:30:12 PM 11/25/2015 6:30:12 PM DOMESTIC INCIDENT 28XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08395 11/25/2015 6:17:41 PM 11/25/2015 6:17:41 PM 11/25/2015 6:17:41 PM POSS OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE 6XX N DOUGLAS AVE, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08390 11/25/2015 6:13:58 PM 11/25/2015 6:13:58 PM 11/25/2015 6:13:59 PM DISTURBANCE 2XX ABEND ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08394 11/25/2015 6:13:40 PM 11/25/2015 6:13:40 PM 11/25/2015 6:13:40 PM DISTURBANCE 13XX N 17TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08391 11/25/2015 6:03:39 PM 11/25/2015 6:03:39 PM 11/25/2015 6:03:39 PM BATTERY
6XX ROYAL HEIGHTS RD, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08393 11/25/2015 5:56:10 PM 11/25/2015 5:56:10 PM 11/25/2015 5:56:10 PM RETAIL THEFT
XX BELLEVUE PARK PLZ, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08389 11/25/2015 5:42:27 PM 11/25/2015 5:42:27 PM 11/25/2015 5:42:27 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELL PD:2015:08388 11/25/2015 4:45:49 PM 11/25/2015 4:45:49 PM 11/25/2015 4:45:49 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 26XX CARLYLE AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08387 11/25/2015 4:41:34 PM 11/25/2015 4:41:34 PM 11/25/2015 4:41:34 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 6XX SHERMAN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08385 11/25/2015 3:53:31 PM 11/25/2015 3:53:31 PM 11/25/2015 3:53:31 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
CARLYLE AVE / GREEN MOUNT

BELL PD:2015:08386 11/25/2015 3:05:21 PM 11/25/2015 3:05:21 PM 11/25/2015 3:05:21 PM ANIMAL - CRUELTY TO 2XX N 44TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08384 11/25/2015 2:30:55 PM 11/25/2015 2:37:55 PM 11/25/2015 2:37:55 PM RETAIL THEFT
72XX WESTFIELD PLAZA DR, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08383 11/25/2015 2:03:47 PM 11/25/2015 2:03:47 PM 11/25/2015 2:03:48 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT WEST BLVD / CARLYLE AVE, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08382 11/25/2015 12:29:30 PM 11/25/2015 12:29:30 PM 11/25/2015 12:29:30 PM POSS OF CANNABIS 30 GM OR LESS
57XX NORTH BELT WEST, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08381 11/25/2015 12:15:34 PM 11/25/2015 12:15:34 PM 11/25/2015 12:15:35 PM DOMESTIC INCIDENT XX S 97TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08380 11/25/2015 12:10:20 PM 11/25/2015 12:10:20 PM 11/25/2015 12:10:20 PM ROBBERY 4XX E A ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08379 11/25/2015 12:10:08 PM 11/25/2015 12:10:08 PM 11/25/2015 12:10:09 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT XX SOUTH BELT EAST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08378 11/25/2015 11:57:14 AM 11/25/2015 11:57:14 AM 11/25/2015 11:57:14 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 2XX S ILLINOIS ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08377 11/25/2015 11:20:43 AM 11/25/2015 11:20:43 AM 11/25/2015 11:20:43 AM UNLAWFUL USE OF CREDIT/DEBIT CARD 5XX CARLYLE AVE,

BELL PD:2015:08376 11/25/2015 10:46:24 AM 11/25/2015 10:46:24 AM 11/25/2015 10:46:24 AM RETAIL THEFT
57XX NORTH BELT WEST, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08375 11/25/2015 9:35:47 AM 11/25/2015 10:35:47 AM 11/25/2015 10:35:47 AM THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE 57XX NORTH BELT WEST,

BELL PD:2015:08374 11/25/2015 10:30:05 AM 11/25/2015 10:30:05 AM 11/25/2015 10:30:05 AM HOUSING COMPLAINT 9XX N ILLINOIS ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08373 11/24/2015 7:30:45 AM 11/24/2015 5:00:45 PM 11/25/2015 9:18:45 AM VIOLATION OF ORDERS OF PROTECTION XX BETH ANN DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08372 11/25/2015 9:18:43 AM 11/25/2015 9:18:43 AM 11/25/2015 9:18:43 AM DOMESTIC INCIDENT
57XX NORTH BELT WEST, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08371 11/25/2015 9:18:03 AM 11/25/2015 9:18:03 AM 11/25/2015 9:18:03 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - INFO EXCHANGE 3XX W LINCOLN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08370 11/24/2015 8:00:03 PM 11/25/2015 8:00:03 AM 11/25/2015 8:42:04 AM BURGLARY FROM MOTOR VEHICLE 2XX S 11TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08369 11/25/2015 7:24:27 AM 11/25/2015 7:24:27 AM 11/25/2015 7:24:28 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
S ILLINOIS ST / W WASHINGTON ST,

BELL PD:2015:08368 11/25/2015 2:52:33 AM 11/25/2015 2:52:33 AM 11/25/2015 2:52:33 AM BARKING DOGS 7XX LEBANON AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08367 11/25/2015 2:31:16 AM 11/25/2015 2:31:16 AM 11/25/2015 2:31:16 AM LOUD NOISE COMPLAINT 1XX W D ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08366 11/25/2015 12:06:21 AM 11/25/2015 12:06:21 AM 11/25/2015 12:06:21 AM LOUD NOISE COMPLAINT 20XX E C ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08365 11/24/2015 8:48:52 PM 11/24/2015 8:48:52 PM 11/24/2015 8:48:52 PM BURGLARY - RESIDENTIAL XX REDWOOD DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08364 11/24/2015 8:47:04 PM 11/24/2015 8:47:04 PM 11/24/2015 8:47:04 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
80XX W STATE RT 161, BELLEVILLE IL



BELL PD:2015:08363 11/24/2015 7:47:58 PM 11/24/2015 7:47:58 PM 11/24/2015 7:47:58 PM DISTURBANCE
10XX ROYAL HEIGHTS RD, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08362 11/24/2015 7:37:37 PM 11/24/2015 7:37:37 PM 11/24/2015 7:37:37 PM OTHER - NO REPORT NECESSARY 17XX MUREN BLVD, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08361 11/24/2015 6:40:13 PM 11/24/2015 6:40:13 PM 11/24/2015 6:40:13 PM HIT AND RUN 5XX,   62220

BELL PD:2015:08359 11/24/2015 6:38:20 PM 11/24/2015 6:38:20 PM 11/24/2015 6:38:20 PM MISSING PERSON - JUVENILE MALE
57XX NORTH BELT WEST, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08360 11/24/2015 6:07:49 PM 11/24/2015 6:07:49 PM 11/24/2015 6:07:49 PM ROBBERY 25XX WEST BLVD, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08358 11/24/2015 5:59:04 PM 11/24/2015 5:59:04 PM 11/24/2015 5:59:05 PM
80XX W STATE RT 161, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08357 11/24/2015 4:29:52 PM 11/24/2015 4:29:52 PM 11/24/2015 4:29:53 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
W STATE RT 15 / BELLEVILLE WEST PKWY,

BELL PD:2015:08355 11/24/2015 3:58:39 PM 11/24/2015 3:58:39 PM 11/24/2015 3:58:39 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 17XX E B ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08356 6/1/2015 3:48:00 PM 11/24/2015 3:48:00 PM 11/24/2015 3:48:00 PM BURGLARY - RESIDENTIAL 2XX ABEND ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08354 4/17/2015 3:23:34 PM 11/24/2015 3:23:34 PM 11/24/2015 3:23:34 PM IDENTITY THEFT 3XX N VIRGINIA AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08353 11/24/2015 2:13:52 PM 11/24/2015 2:13:52 PM 11/24/2015 2:13:52 PM DISTURBANCE 1XX ARAPAHO DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08352 11/24/2015 1:08:54 PM 11/24/2015 1:08:54 PM 11/24/2015 1:08:54 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 8XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08350 11/24/2015 8:15:31 AM 11/24/2015 9:40:31 AM 11/24/2015 9:40:31 AM MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT 2XX S CHARLES ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08351 11/24/2015 9:23:47 AM 11/24/2015 9:23:47 AM 11/24/2015 9:23:47 AM OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE 13XX S ILLINOIS ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08349 11/24/2015 7:20:16 AM 11/24/2015 7:20:16 AM 11/24/2015 7:20:16 AM DISTURBANCE
41XX NORTH PARK DR, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08348 11/24/2015 1:05:01 AM 11/24/2015 1:05:01 AM 11/24/2015 1:05:01 AM RECOVERED STOLEN PROPERTY 4XX S ILLINOIS ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08347 11/24/2015 1:00:14 AM 11/24/2015 1:00:14 AM 11/24/2015 1:00:15 AM LOUD NOISE COMPLAINT 19XX MUREN BLVD, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08346 11/24/2015 12:19:51 AM 11/24/2015 12:19:51 AM 11/24/2015 12:19:51 AM JUVENILE PROBLEMS 1XX S ILLINOIS ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08345 11/23/2015 8:00:50 PM 11/23/2015 8:00:50 PM 11/23/2015 8:00:50 PM RETAIL THEFT
26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELL PD:2015:08343 11/23/2015 7:07:41 PM 11/23/2015 7:07:41 PM 11/23/2015 7:07:41 PM SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT 8XX WABASH AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08344 11/23/2015 6:35:53 PM 11/23/2015 6:35:53 PM 11/23/2015 6:35:53 PM ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
28XX MASCOUTAH AVE, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08342 11/23/2015 5:46:04 PM 11/23/2015 5:46:04 PM 11/23/2015 5:46:04 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELL PD:2015:08341 11/23/2015 5:16:57 PM 11/23/2015 5:16:57 PM 11/23/2015 5:16:57 PM MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT 45XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08340 11/23/2015 4:30:59 PM 11/23/2015 4:30:59 PM 11/23/2015 4:30:59 PM THREATS 5XX N 40TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08339 11/23/2015 3:56:02 PM 11/23/2015 3:56:02 PM 11/23/2015 3:56:02 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 13XX S 74TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08338 11/23/2015 3:30:25 PM 11/23/2015 3:30:25 PM 11/23/2015 3:30:26 PM RETAIL THEFT 26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELL PD:2015:08337 11/23/2015 3:22:38 PM 11/23/2015 3:22:38 PM 11/23/2015 3:22:38 PM LOUD NOISE COMPLAINT 5XX N 40TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08333 11/23/2015 10:40:50 AM 11/23/2015 3:00:50 PM 11/23/2015 3:14:50 PM THEFT OVER $500 3XX N HIGH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08335 11/23/2015 3:14:05 PM 11/23/2015 3:14:05 PM 11/23/2015 3:14:05 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
S 74TH ST / OLD ST LOUIS RD,

BELL PD:2015:08332 11/23/2015 2:40:01 PM 11/23/2015 2:40:01 PM 11/23/2015 2:40:01 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 25XX WEST BLVD, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08336 11/23/2015 1:50:29 PM 11/23/2015 1:50:29 PM 11/23/2015 2:39:29 PM MISSING PERSON - ADULT FEMALE 1XX E A ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08334 11/23/2015 2:29:21 PM 11/23/2015 2:29:21 PM 11/23/2015 2:29:21 PM FORGERY 4XX S ILLINOIS ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08330 11/22/2015 11:00:39 AM 11/23/2015 1:30:39 PM 11/23/2015 1:30:39 PM BURGLARY - ATTEMPT 83XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08331 11/16/2015 1:24:11 PM 11/22/2015 1:24:11 PM 11/23/2015 1:24:11 PM VIOLATION OF ORDERS OF PROTECTION 7XX STATE ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08329 11/23/2015 12:58:03 PM 11/23/2015 12:58:03 PM 11/23/2015 12:58:03 PM DISORDERLY CONDUCT 2XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08328 11/23/2015 11:43:45 AM 11/23/2015 12:43:45 PM 11/23/2015 12:43:45 PM JUVENILE PROBLEMS XX WOODSIDE DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08327 11/23/2015 12:07:20 PM 11/23/2015 12:27:20 PM 11/23/2015 12:27:21 PM FORGERY 62XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223



BELL PD:2015:08326 11/21/2015 4:00:26 PM 11/23/2015 11:42:26 AM 11/23/2015 11:42:26 AM BURGLARY 60XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08325 11/23/2015 11:11:29 AM 11/23/2015 11:11:29 AM 11/23/2015 11:11:29 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
3XX DUTCH HOLLOW RD, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08324 11/17/2015 10:17:28 AM 11/23/2015 10:17:28 AM 11/23/2015 10:17:29 AM LOST PROPERTY 26XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08323 11/23/2015 10:17:02 AM 11/23/2015 10:17:02 AM 11/23/2015 10:17:02 AM OTHER - NO REPORT NECESSARY
XX PHEASANTWOOD DR, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08322 11/23/2015 9:39:01 AM 11/23/2015 9:39:01 AM 11/23/2015 9:39:01 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
W STATE RT 161 / W CARSON DR,

BELL PD:2015:08321 11/23/2015 8:51:43 AM 11/23/2015 8:51:43 AM 11/23/2015 8:51:43 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
S GREEN MOUNT RD / MASCOUTAH

BELL PD:2015:08320 11/20/2015 5:00:07 PM 11/23/2015 7:15:07 AM 11/23/2015 7:26:07 AM FOUND PROPERTY 63XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08319 11/23/2015 6:12:46 AM 11/23/2015 6:12:46 AM 11/23/2015 6:12:46 AM DOMESTIC BATTERY 4XX S ILLINOIS ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08318 11/23/2015 3:38:36 AM 11/23/2015 3:38:36 AM 11/23/2015 3:38:36 AM SUSPICIOUS PERSON 6XX FREEBURG AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62220
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